e
www.armstrong   info@armstrongPTC-280
P
re
ss
u
re
 a

ls
Control Valve Physical Data
How to Order
Body Material
A  =  Cast Iron
E  =  T-316 Stainless Steel
Product Line
CV  =  Control Valve
Connection Size
02  =  1/2"
03  =  3/4"
04  =  1"
06  =  1 1/2"
Standard Operator Types
Pneumatic Modulating
AM  =  Armstrong C-1801
HAM  =  Honeywell MP953D and F
SRAM = Sauter AV42 P10
Electric Modulating
HEM  =  Honeywell ML7425A
BELEM  =  Belimo AF24SR
BNVEM = Belimo NVF24-MFT-US-E
H
H1
A
Table PTC-283-1. Specifications                Dimensions and Weights
Model Number
Pipe Size
in mm
Body Material Trim Material
Vessel Design
Limitation
Minimum
P
A
in mm
H1
in mm
Weight
in kg
Control Valve
ACV-02
ACV-03
ACV-04
ACV-06
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1 1/2"
Cast Iron
300 Series
Stainless Steel
17 bar @ 204°C
0,14 bar
105